H-Series Pneumatic Cylinder Accessories
Part Number Description Pcs/Pkg Wt (lb) Price
HRC-12M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, plated steel, M5 x 0.8 thread. For use with 12 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.1 $8.75
HRC-16M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, plated steel, M6 x 1.0 thread. For use with 16 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.1 $9.25
HRC-20M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, plated steel, M8 x 1.25 thread. For use with 20 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.1 $9.50
HRC-25M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, plated steel, M10 X 1.25 thread. For use with 25 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.2 $9.75
HRC-32M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, cast iron, M14 x 1.5 thread. For use with 32 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.3 $10.00
HRC-40M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, cast iron, M14 x 1.5 thread. For use with 40 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.3 $10.00
HRC-50M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, cast iron, M18 x 1.5 thread. For use with 50 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.6 $11.00
HRC-63M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, cast iron, M18 x 1.5 thread. For use with 63 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.6 $12.00
HRC-80M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, cast iron, M20 X 1.5 thread. For use with 80 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 1.5 $16.50
HRC-100M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, cast iron, M22 x 1.5 thread. For use with 100 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 2.0 $20.50
HMA-12M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M5 x 0.8 thread. For use with 12 mm H-series cylinders.
Hex nut included. 1 0.1 $5.75
HMA-16M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M6 x 1.0 thread. For use with 16 mm H-series cylinders.
Hex nut included. 1 0.1 $5.75
HMA-20M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M8 x 1.25 thread. For use with 20 mm H-series cylinders.
Hex nut included. 1 0.1 $6.75
HMA-25M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M10 X 1.25 thread. For use with 25 mm H-series cylinders.
Hex nut included. 1 0.1 $6.75
HMA-32M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M14 x 1.5 thread. For use with 32 mm H-series cylinders.
Hex nut included. 1 0.1 $7.50
HMA-40M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M14 x 1.5 thread. For use with 40 mm H-series cylinders.
Hex nut included. 1 0.1 $7.50
HMA-50M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M18 x 1.5 thread. For use with 50 mm H-series cylinders.
Hex nut included. 1 0.2 $8.25
HMA-63M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M18 x 1.5 thread. For use with 63 mm H-series cylinders.
Hex nut included. 1 0.2 $8.25
HMA-80M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M22 x 1.5 thread. For use with 80 mm H-series cylinders.
Hex nut included. 1 0.4 $10.00
HMA-100M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M26 x 1.5 thread. For use with 100 mm H-series cylinders.
Hex nut included. 1 0.5 $11.00
HFC-12M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, aluminum. For use with 12 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.1 $8.75
HFC-16M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, aluminum. For use with 16 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.1 $9.25
HFC-20M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, aluminum. For use with 20 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.2 $9.75
HFC-25M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, aluminum. For use with 25 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.2 $12.00
HFC-32M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, cast iron. For use with 32 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.4 $14.00
HFC-40M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, cast iron. For use with 40 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.4 $14.00
HFC-50M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, cast iron. For use with 50 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.8 $19.50
HFC-63M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, cast iron. For use with 63 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 1.3 $19.50
HFC-80M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, cast iron. For use with 80 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 2.3 $26.50
HFC-100M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, cast iron. For use with 100 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 3.8 $28.50
H-Series Pneumatic Cylinder
Accessories
w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m Pneumatics tPNE-306